1st International Swimming Meeting "Teuta Cup 2018"

Durres, 8. - 10.6.2018

Event 22
10.06.2018 - 17:02

Men, 50m Backstroke

Open
Startlist Final

Final

1 Elio VELI

2 Frenki VOGLI

3 Olt KONDIROLLI

4 Antonij SIMONOVSKI
5 Stiven XHUFI

6 Dren UKIMERAJ

7 Vigan BYTYQI

8 Ared RUCI

YB

03
03
02
02
01

02

Te Stela
Te Stela
NEMO-PR
MKD
Tirana-AL
Zenit-PR
Termopan
Te Stela

32.82
31.10
32.48
29.75
30.00
30.28
31.83
32.14

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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